

Materiale reparatii AN - DAS

I.D.: 94945389

Data publicarii	19.03.24	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.500,42 RON - 4.500,42 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON CIMENT STRUCTO+ 40KG/sac 10 SAC 26.8908
268.9076 OSB 10mm 1250x2500 10 Buc 46.2185 462.1849 PLACA RIGIPS 9.5 35 Buc
35.2941 1,235.2941 CT 126 20 Kg 15 SAC 32.3529 485.2941 CT 127 20 kg 14 SAC 45.3782
635.2941 RINO SPUMA APLICATOR 650 11 Buc 21.0084 231.0924 THERMOUNIVERSAL 25KG
10 Buc 35.2941 352.9412 DIBLU POLIST 90 MM 100 Buc 0.2101 21.0084 VATA ISOVER RIO
16.8 MP 6 ROLA 99.1597 594.9580 COLTAR PLASTIC PLASA 3m 6 Buc 5.8824 35.2941 COLTAR
AL 3ML 30x30 10 Buc 6.7227 67.2269 CUIE CONSTRUCTII 6 Kg 6.7227 40.3361 RINO SPUMA
APLICATOR 480ML 4 Buc 17.6471 70.5882 4500.4201
